

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2010-0120 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/18/2010 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/18/2010

Title: Resolution authorizing the Director of Public Works/City Engineer to accept the proposal of AECOM

Technical Services (AECOM) to provide consulting services relative to the NR216 Permit compliance

requirements for 2010 for a sum not to exceed \$25,000.

Sponsors: Public Works Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2010-0120 AECOM Agreement.pdf, 2. R-2010-0120

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/18/2010	1	Common Council		
5/18/2010	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
5/18/2010	1	Public Works Committee		Pass